

Page No.

Date: 0 9 0 0 1 2 0 2 3

महाविद्यालयातील सर्व प्रिद्याणी व विद्याणिनीं सूचित करळात येते की, ऑन्टी रिका सामितीची, स्थापना करळातू आलेकी आहे. तरी ज्या विद्याच्या तृहार करावयाची असेल स्यांनी समितिकडे आएकी तहार करावी

प्रम्थार्थ

Officiating Principal Shivaji Mahavidyalaya Gadchiroli

BAI BOND BOND BOND

B. A. L. Rayl-

4-60 B.A

मान वि ७। ८। २००३ मामवादली मा. श्रास्त्र मा. प्राताव डॉ. प्रमाने में की मं र्याया अध्यक्षितेकवाल ' झें करी देशींग ' कामाप्तीकी काम्रा डिल्पाल आही. क्यद्व कामें क्वालिश केंद्रियं उपलिस कार्स. त्यात ब्विलिट विक्रावं काम्युक् निश्क न्या कुळ्ळाल कार्ति

Ho Arana

Officiating Principal Shivaji Mahavidyalaya Gadchiroli

ত্ৰ ভাত বছাত আৰত ব্যক্তী

© प्रिक्त आयुर्ते । लदानावरि

@ अति की कि अभवत भांडावकव

( अप्र कार्य केर्प कार्य कार्य

Rhelly Rossel

पिष्य:- 9 भागारि व्यक्तिये क्षात्तवाल पान्त्रम् वान्त्रम् वान्त्रम्

क्रवरी व ना क्रवरी

विद्यार्थ मिलिस क्रिस मिर्म र्याना हरो

Officiating Pringing
Shivail Mahavidyalaya
Gadchiroli

## मान - 2023 - 28

आत वि. 218128 मंगहवादक प्राणां किर्द्धात अंग्टी बंगीम व्यक्ति। नी वार्षिक अख्वाह व्यक्ता सामाजिस कुरव्यात सार्वि.

या अभिक्ष अविक्ष स्महस्य उपस्थित होते.

Officiating Principal
Shivali Mahavidyaleya
Shivali Mahavidyaleya
Shivali Mahavidyaleya

10 Less

मां ठॉ. ५४३ में मेरीमान

® हो: इही अवह करी

(B) डी. के. आवर माडावकव

© अ१६ झार्वः छे न् न्वाग्वहा

क्रिप्त भावा स्मान कोन्हें

उत्ताह विक्रावि कार्यक नायक चर्म करन्यात प्रक्ति.

अकि मान्यतासीह जिद्यार्थीच्या युवस्तिक न्या

Jag27: - 2

्चरास क्राप्ति क्रिकाले तकाई प्राट्त स्नाष्णार्न



## Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, Gadchiroli's

## SHIVAJI MAHAVIDYALAYA, GADCHIROLI

Dhanora Road, Gadchiroli, Dist. Gadchiroli (MH) - 442605

(Affiliated: Gondwana University, Gadchiroli)

**NAAC Reaccredited** 

Office: 07132 - 232944
 Fax: 07132 - 232135
 Web.: shivajimahavidyalayagad.ac.in
 E-mail: shivaji.college@rediffmail.com

Ref. No.: 113(a) /2024

Date: 02/05/2029

To,

The Director,

Students Welfare Department

Gondwana University Gadchiroli

Subject: Submission of Annual Report of the 'Anti-Ragging Committee'.

Respected Sir,

As per the instruction and guidelines of Gondwana University and Hon'ble Joint Director, Higher and Technical Education Nagpur Division, Nagpur, in our college we have constituted 'Anti-Ragging Committee'. In this academic year 2023-2024 no any complaint is registered by any college students against any-one in the college. All the college students follow the rules and regulations of the college administration.

The Annual Report of "Anti-Ragging Committee" for the academic year 2023-2024 having no any complaint against any-one is submitted for your cognizance.

Thanking you!

Gadchiroli

629/04/2024



Officiating Principal
Shivaji Mahavidyalaya Gadchiroli